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Anlage Herren (4er) 1
Im Fursten, 78652 Deil3lingen MF: Florian Ernst

m 0173 2815325; floernst@gmx.de
Sportwart/in
Ernst, Florian Ra. Name (Nat.)
T 0173 2815325 floernst@gmx.de Riedlinger, Marcel
Kamm, Nico
Visnjic, Goran
Ernst, Florian
Pechmann, Michael
Athanasiadis, Jannis
Kazenwadel, Simon

Jugendwart/in
Kamm, Andreas
T +49 160 8239345 ah.kamm@onlinehome.de

~No 0o WN PP

Ersatzspieler

E1 Kamm, Andreas
E2 Haci, Alan

E3 Weber, Jirgen
E4 Faulhaber, EImar
E5 Popp, Matthias
E6 Reitinger, Peter
E7 Irion, Bernd

E8 Steiner, Jochen
E9 Maluck, Alexander
E10Woszidlo, Oliver
E11Ernst, Wolfgang
E12Hilsen, Jens
E13Asmus, Kai-Erik
E140tt, Manfred
E15Dengler, Martin
E16Dengler, Manuel

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
18151614
10400141
18653255
19553980
18250440
19753730
10054519

17050303
17851421
16750899
17150292
17950609
17753425
16750461
17953241
17902621
17350982
15350298
16250997
17455018
15850280
16355020
19075579

LK DR Info
LK16,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK10,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



